EMMAUS COLLEGE

Emmaus College
2023 Annual School Fees & Levies

Year Level Building Levy  P&F Levy Student Levy  IT Levy 1:1 Device Levy
Prep $1,050 $210 $1,480 $620 $120 $0 $0 $3,480
1 $1,050 $210 $1,480 $620 $120 $0 $0 $3,480
2 $1,050 $210 $1,480 $620 $120 $0 $0 $3,480
3 $1,050 $210 $1,480 $620 $120 $0 $0 $3,480
JUNIOR 4 $1,050 $210 $1,480 $620 $120 $355 $0 $3,835
Years 5 $1,050 $210 $1,480 $620 $120 $355 $0 $3,835
6 $1,050 $210 $1,480 $620 $120 $350 $330 $4,160
7 $1,050 $210 $2,610 $870 $120 $355 $335 $5,550
M\I{DDLE 8 $1,050 $210 $2,610 $870 $120 $355 $0 $5,215
=4I 9 $1,050 $210 $2,610 $870 $120 $350 $0 $5,210
10 $1,050 $210 $2,740 $870 $120 $580 $0 $5,570
SE S 11 $1,050 $210 $2,740 $870 $120 $580 $420 $5,990
ears 12 $1,050 $210 $2,740 $870 $120 $575 $0 $5,565
\ Y J \
Family Based Charges '

Applied to eldest in family only

*Please see over for fee calculator and examples

Multiple Children*
2nd - 20% discount
3rd - 35% discount
4th - 50% discount
5th - 50% discount

PAYMENT DUE DATES

Term 1: 17 Feb 2023
Term 2: 28 Apr 2023
Term 3: 21 Jul 2023

Term 4: 13 Oct 2023

Fees and levies subject to yearly change.



Emmaus College
2023 Fee Calculator

EMMAUS COLLEGE

Students in Year Level

Fees Applied
Family ees Applle P-3

Eldest | "o BuldngLew, Tuion Student | ¢q 4g) $3.835 $3.835 $4.160 $5,550 $5.215 $5.210 $5,570 $5.990 $5 565

Resource Levies

Second Student Resource Levies +20% $1.924 $2.279 $2,279 $2.604 $3,768 $3,433 $3.428 $3,762 $4,182 $3,757

discount on Tuition

Third Student Resorce Levies + 35% $1702 $2,057 $2,057 $2,382 $3,377 $3,042 $3,037 $3,351 $3,771 $3,346

discount on Tuition

Fourth Student Resource Levies + 50% $1.480 $1.835 $1.835 $2,160 $2.985 $2,650 $2.645 $2.940 $3,360 $2.935

discount on Tuition

Subsequent |  Student Resource Levies + 50% $1480 $1.835 $1.835 $2.160 $2.985 $2.650 $2.645 $2.940 $3.360 $2.935

discount on Tuition

Example 1 Example 2
Eldest Yr3 $3,480 Eldest Yr 11 $5,990
Second Prep $1,924 Second Yr9 $3,428
Annual Fees: $5,404.00 Third Yr3 $1,702
Fees per term: $1,351.00 Fourth Yr2 $1,480
Annual Fees: $12,600.00
Example 3 Fees per term: $3,150.00
Eldest Yr9 $5,210
Second Yr7 $3,768 Example 4
Third Yr5 $2,057 Eldest Yr12 $5,565
Fourth Yr2 $1,480 Second Yr 10 $3,762
Fifth Yr2 $1,480 Third Yr8 $3,042
Annual Fees: $13,995.00 Annual Fees: $12,368.50

Fees per term: $3,498.75 Fees per term: $3,092.13



